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the edge
Imagined to surpass limits. To reach the frontier 
of technical and aesthetic innovations and 
possibilities. That was the guiding principle in 
the development of this new surface.

A fusion of the strength of natural stones with 
the warmth of leather and the elegance of gold 
gave rise to The Edge, with its designs, reliefs, 
protrusions, textures, and
predominant tones between black and brown.

The Edge is born to be timeless, for projects 
and individuals who dream of boldness. In 
120x270 and 120x120 formats, use it whole or 
in cuts. Use it at home, for leisure, and at work.

The Edge Porcelain, the beauty of creativity and 
technology revealed.



The Edge 48x106 NAT RECT



The Edge 48x48 NAT RECT ST



The Edge 24x48 NAT RECT



The Edge 24x48 POL RECT



the edge

AVA I L A B L E
DISPONIBLE

Available Sizes
Formatos Disponibles

Available Edges
Bordes Disponibles

RECTIFIED
RECTIFICADO

POLISHED
PULIDO

PRESSED
PRENSADO

MATTE
MATE

GLOSSY
 BRILLANTE

EXTERIOR
EXTERIOR

3D RELIEF
RELIEVE 3D

Available Finishes
Acabados Disponibles

Impasto CobogóCove Base Trim Mosaic Bullnose

Small Formats / Wall Tile

Special Pieces

Large Format Wall Tile

Porcelain Tiles

12x48 18x48 24x48 24x48 48x48

63x63

48x106

8x
48

3D
Relief

3D
Relief

12x36

12x24 12x24

36x36

3x7.5

3x9

3x6

3x10

3x14

8x8
6x6

4x16

4x12

4x8

8x8

2x10
2.5x9

1x9



the edge
Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile

The Edge | V3

Mos Facets 
1.5x1.5 | V3

Mos Marquet
3x3 | V3

Size
Formato 

48x106
48x48
24x48

12X24

3x12
Bullnose

Size
Formato 

12x12
Mos Facets

12x12
Mos Marquet

SKU

#206295E
#203984E 
#900620E 
#900600E 
#900609E
#900617E

#80664ET
#80665ET

SKU

#80642ET 
#80676ET

#80643ET 
#80530ET

Finishes
Acabados

NAT RECT ST
NAT RECT ST
NAT RECT
POL RECT
NAT RECT
POL RECT

NAT RECT
POL RECT

Finishes
Acabados

NAT
POL

NAT
POL



1/8” RECT

the edge
Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile

TECH DATA

Finish

NAT

POL

Resistant

Resistant

V3

V3

≤0.5%

≤0.5%

Class A

Class E

≥0.42

<0.42

Class A

Class E

≥275 lbf

≥275 lbf

7

5

Freeze
Resistant

Shade
Variation

Color 
Body

Water
Absorption

Stain
Resistant

DCOF
AcuTest

Chemical
Resistant

Breaking
Strength

Mohs
Hardness

GROUT JOINT

The recommended grout joint:

AREAS OF USAGE

Classification Reference Category Suitable

Interior, Dry

Interior, Wet Plus

Interior, Wet

Exterior, Wet

Oils/Greases

ID

IW+

IW

EW

O/G

Mos NAT




